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2004 Ninja" ZX"-10R
PARTS LIST
Throttle

ITEM NAME
BRACKET (Ref # 11053)

BRACKET (Ref # 11053A)

BRACKET (Ref # 11053B)

BRACKET (Ref # 11053C)

CAP (Ref # 11065)

CAP (Ref # 11065A)

PLATE (Ref # 13271)

LEVER-ASSY (Ref # 13320)

LEVER-ASSY (Ref # 13320A)

NUT,5MM (Ref # 16003)

SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014)
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 16039)
INSULATOR,INJECTER (Ref # 16073)
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)
SENSOR,TPS (Ref # 21176)

SENSOR,TPS (Ref # 21176A)

SENSOR (Ref # 21176B)

HARNESS (Ref # 26031)
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056)

JOINT (Ref # 59071)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

SEAL (Ref # 92049)

RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055)
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST SCREW (Ref # 92081)
SEAL (Ref # 92093)

SPRING (Ref # 92145)

SPRING (Ref # 92145A)

PART NUMBER

11053-0761
11053-0762
11053-0966
11053-0967
11065-0071
11065-0072
13271-0343
13320-0007
13320-0008
16003-013
16014-0005
16021-0007
16039-038
16073-1123
16163-0039
21176-0022
21176-1092
21176-1118
26031-0195
49033-0003
49056-0005
59071-0022
92037-1124
92049-0079
92055-1622
92081-2008
92093-0064
92145-0209
92145-0210
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



2004 Ninja" IX"-10R Kawasaki

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SPRING (Ref # 92145B) 92145-0212 1
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92145C) 92145-1184 3
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-0194 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-0719 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-0355 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-0356 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B) 92171-0359 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-0151 2
SCREW (Ref # 92172A) 92172-0153 3
SCREW (Ref # 92172B) 92172-0154 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172C) 92172-0155 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172D) 92172-0254 4
SCREW-PAN-CROSS (Ref # 220) 220D0308 2
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220A) 220D0508 2
SCREW-PAN-CROSS (Ref # 220B) 220D0612 2
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223) 223D0514 1
TUBE,3.2X7.4X70 (Ref # 92191) 92191-1552 2
TUBE (Ref # 92192) 92192-0130 1
TUBE (Ref # 92192A) 92192-0131 4
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-0147 1
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