



# 2004 Ninja® ZX™-10R

## PARTS LIST

### Throttle

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11053)	11053-0761	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11053A)	11053-0762	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11053B)	11053-0966	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11053C)	11053-0967	1
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0071	4
CAP (Ref # 11065A)	11065-0072	4
PLATE (Ref # 13271)	13271-0343	2
LEVER-ASSY (Ref # 13320)	13320-0007	1
LEVER-ASSY (Ref # 13320A)	13320-0008	1
NUT,5MM (Ref # 16003)	16003-013	1
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014)	16014-0005	4
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)	16021-0007	1
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 16039)	16039-038	1
INSULATOR,INJECTER (Ref # 16073)	16073-1123	4
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)	16163-0039	1
SENSOR,TPS (Ref # 21176)	21176-0022	1
SENSOR,TPS (Ref # 21176A)	21176-1092	1
SENSOR (Ref # 21176B)	21176-1118	1
HARNESS (Ref # 26031)	26031-0195	1
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)	49033-0003	4
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056)	49056-0005	1
JOINT (Ref # 59071)	59071-0022	3
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1124	4
SEAL (Ref # 92049)	92049-0079	1
RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055)	92055-1622	4
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST SCREW (Ref # 92081)	92081-2008	1
SEAL (Ref # 92093)	92093-0064	1
SPRING (Ref # 92145)	92145-0209	1
SPRING (Ref # 92145A)	92145-0210	2

# 2004 Ninja® ZX™-10R

## PARTS LIST

### Throttle

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SPRING (Ref # 92145B)	92145-0212	1
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92145C)	92145-1184	3
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0194	1
BOLT (Ref # 92153)	92153-0719	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0355	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0356	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0359	1
SCREW (Ref # 92172)	92172-0151	2
SCREW (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0153	3
SCREW (Ref # 92172B)	92172-0154	1
SCREW (Ref # 92172C)	92172-0155	1
SCREW (Ref # 92172D)	92172-0254	4
SCREW-PAN-CROSS (Ref # 220)	220D0308	2
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220A)	220D0508	2
SCREW-PAN-CROSS (Ref # 220B)	220D0612	2
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223)	223D0514	1
TUBE,3.2X7.4X70 (Ref # 92191)	92191-1552	2
TUBE (Ref # 92192)	92192-0130	1
TUBE (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0131	4
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-0147	1